
CENTEX INVITATIONAL MEET RESULTS 
1A-3A - 1 
 
Copy Editing 
1st – Garrett Cook, White Oak HS 
2nd – Kate Dusek, White Oak HS 
3rd – Alli Sims, White Oak HS 
4th – Griffin Phillips, Clifton HS 
5th – Chloe Birkenfeld, Nazareth HS 
6th – Meadow Hurd, Dalhart HS 
7th – Mary Nelson, Nazareth HS 
8th – Anna Iske, White Oak HS 
9th – Lizzy Bueno, White Oak HS 
10th – Harley Gerber, Nazareth HS 
 
Editorial Writing 
1st – Grace Pratt, White Oak HS 
2nd – Kendall Hunt, Clifton HS 
3rd – Chloe Bates, White Oak HS 
4th – Trinity Noll, White Oak HS 
5th – Alli Sims, White Oak HS 
6th – Kate Humphreys, Clifton HS 
7th – Aubrey Saccoccio, White Oak HS 
8th – Kristen Wells, Jacksboro HS 
9th – Taelor Ingram, Dalhart HS 
10th – Lizzy Still, White Oak HS 
 
Feature Writing 
1st – Chloe Birkenfeld, Nazareth HS 
2nd – Karson Lott, White Oak HS 
3rd – Jordan Crum, White Oak HS 
4th – Chloe Bates, White Oak HS 
5th – Lizzy Bueno, White Oak HS 
6th – Bliss Betzen, Nazareth HS 
7th – Abby Quesenberry, White Oak HS 
8th – Kylie Wallace, White Oak HS 
9th – Trinity Noll, White Oak HS 
10th – Allie Robinson, Jacksboro HS 
 
Headline Writing 
1st – Sam Dusek, White Oak HS 
2nd – Sidney Anderson, White Oak HS 
3rd – Mary Nelson, Nazareth HS 
4th – Chloe Birkenfeld, Nazareth HS 
5th – Garrett Cook, White Oak HS 



6th – Harley Gerber, Nazareth HS 
7th – Merideth Anderson, White Oak HS 
8th – Taelor Ingram, Dalhart HS 
9th – Addison Clinkscales, White Oak HS 
10th – Rayann Conner, Jacksboro HS 
 
News Writing 
1st – Abby Quesenberry, White Oak HS 
2nd – Karson Lott, White Oak HS 
3rd – Anna Iske, White Oak HS 
4th – Kylie Dugger, White Oak HS 
5th – Addison Milligan, White Oak HS 
6th – Kate Dusek, White Oak HS 
7th – Riley Ball, Clifton HS 
8th – Erin Lawson, White Oak HS 
9th – Keller Lott, White Oak HS 
10th – Aubrey Saccoccio, White Oak HS 
 
 
 



CENTEX INVITATIONAL MEET RESULTS 
1A-3A - 2 
 
Copy Editing 
1 – Braelyn Pointer, Sudan HS 
2 – Alaina Goodwin, Chireno HS 
3 – Saylor Holloway, Chireno HS 
4 – Annabelle Anchondo, Springlake-Earth HS 
5 – Alisha Burgess, Red Water HS 
6 – Isabel Posadas, Plains HS 
7 – Mia Nickes, Sudan HS 
8 – Katy Jones, Springlake-Earth HS 
9 – Addison Boehning, Sudan HS 
10 – Sayler Beerwinkle, Springlake-Earth HS 
10 – Angelina Thorn, Sudan HS 
 
Editorial Writing 
1 – Saylor Holloway, Chireno HS 
2 – Lynnsey Mahler, Springlake-Earth HS 
3 – Alaina Goodwin, Chireno HS 
4 – Jessica Durrett, Chireno HS 
5 – Kate Franklin, Plains HS 
6 – Isabel Posadas, Plains HS 
7 – Sayler Beerwinkle, Springlake-Earth HS 
8 – Kinley Coker, Sudan HS 
9 – Mallory Bunch, Plains HS 
10 – Emma Strong, Sudan HS 
 
Feature Writing 
1 – Alaina Goodwin, Chireno HS 
2 – Shania Maugham, Redwater HS 
3 – Jessica Durrett, Chireno HS 
4 – Saylor Holloway, Chireno HS 
5 – Karle Williams, Red Water HS 
6 – Kate Franklin, Plains HS 
7 – Mallory Bunch, Plains HS 
8 – Rylee Wood, Garden City HS 
9 – Shelby Braden, Garden City HS 
10 – Anastasia Goodwin, Garden City HS 
 
Headline Writing 
1 – Saylor Holloway, Chireno HS 
2 – Addison Boehning, Sudan HS 
3 – Shania Maugham, Redwater HS 
4 – Jessica Durrett, Chireno HS 



5 – Kate Franklin, Plains HS 
6 – Alaina Goodwin, Chireno HS 
7 – Mallory Bunch, Plains HS 
8 – Jenna Bridges, Springlake-Earth HS 
9 – Isabel Posadas, Plains HS 
10 – Kinley Coker, Sudan HS 
 
News Writing 
1 – Sydney Corenlius, Sudan HS 
2 – Jessica Durrett, Chireno HS 
3 – Alaina Goodwin, Chireno HS 
4 – Kate Franklin, Plains HS 
5 – Alisha Burgess, Redwater HS 
6 – Karlee Williams, Redwater HS 
7 – Shania Maugham, Redwater HS 
8 – Kent Cates, Garden City HS 
9 – Amber Schwartz, Garden City HS 
10 – Sayler Beerwinkle, Springlake-Earth HS 
 
 
 
 



CENTEX INVITATIONAL MEET RESULTS 
1A-3A - 3 
 
 
Copy Editing 
1st – Christopher Ridad, Harmony School of Innovation 
2nd – Hailey Aguilar, Sabine HS 
3rd – Isaac Cole, Sabine HS 
4th – Lacey Lasseigne, Sabine HS 
5th – Shawn Allen, Sabine HS 
6th – Shayne Wollam, Palacios HS 
7th – Brendan Miller, Sabine HS 
8th – Haylee Applewhite, Sabine HS 
9th – Jaicey Rich, Elysian Fields HS 
10th – Isaac Velasques, Sabine HS 
 
Editorial Writing 
1st – Kamryn Trost, Elysian Fields HS 
2nd – Brendan Miller, Sabine HS 
3rd – Raine Smith, Elysian Fields HS 
4th – Issac Cole, Sabine HS 
5th – Hailey Leon, Sabine HS 
6th – Tatum Wallace, Elysian Fields HS 
7th – Bailey Engel, Palacios HS 
8th – Jack Baldwin, Sabine HS 
9th – Kennedy Yanez, Thrall HS 
10th – Emily Villigran, Harmony School of Innovation 
 
Feauture Writing 
1st – Korben Colquitt, Sabine HS 
2nd – Christopher Ridad, Harmony School of Innovation 
3rd – Haylee Applewhite, Sabine HS 
4th – Isaac Velasques, Sabine HS 
5th – Jamie Barton, Elysian Fields HS 
6th – Kadence Kennedy, Sabine HS 
7th – Noemi Garcia, Palacios HS 
8th – Cenzie Cunningham, Thrall HS 
9th – Jacob Benson, Sabine HS 
10th – Sarah Laurence, Thrall HS 
 
Headline Writing 
1st – Hailey Aguilar, Sabine HS 
2nd – Athan Walton, Elysian Fields HS 
3rd – Carmen Lawless, Elysian Fields HS 
4th – Hailey Leon, Sabine HS 



5th – Ava Henigan, Elysian Fields HS 
6th – Kera Reyne, Sabine HS 
7th – Lacey Lasseigne, Sabine HS 
8th – Shawn Allen, Sabine HS 
9th – Cora Creech, Elysian Fields HS 
10th – Andrew Acosta, Palacios HS 
 
News 
1st – Isaac Cole, Sabine HS 
2nd – Kadence Kennedy, Sabine HS 
3rd – Hailey Aguilar, Sabine HS  
4th – Nina Kempner, Thrall HS 
5th – Braylon Terry, Harmony School of Innovation 
6th – Korben Colquitt, Sabine HS 
7th – Haylee Applewhite, Sabine HS 
8th – Lacey Lasseigne, Sabine HS 
9th – Hailey Leon, Sabine HS 
10th – Isaac Velasques, Sabine HS 
 



CENTEX INVITATIONAL MEET RESULTS 
1A-3A-4 
 
 
Copy Editing 
1st – Kylee Lookabaugh, Martin’s Mill HS 
2nd – Kadence Huffman, Archer City HS 
3rd – Anastasia Durham, Blanco HS 
4th – Claudia Ospina, Industrial HS 
5th – Makayla McLemore, Martin’s Mill HS 
6th – Gemma Broglie, Blanco HS 
7th – Sydney Pritchett, Union Grove HS 
8th – Kathryn Parman, Union Grove HS 
9th – Brooke Rice, Archer City HS 
10th – Mia Nixon, Martin’s Mill HS 
 
Editorial Writing 
1st – Ruthie Mein, Martin’s Mill HS 
2nd – Kadence Huffman, Archer City HS 
3rd – Makayla McLemore, Martin’s Mill HS 
4th – Kaylee Cooper, Industrial HS 
5th – Olivia Hudgens, Union Grove HS 
6th – Kate Peters, Industrial HS 
7th – Case Perkins, Martin’s Mill HS 
8th – Isabella Sanderson, Martin’s Mill HS 
9th – Emma Wilfert, Industrial HS 
10th – Kate Godwin, Archer City HS 
 
Feature Writing 
1st – Payton Haley, Union Grove HS 
2nd – Isabella Sanderson, Martin’s Mill HS 
3rd – Sydney Pritchett, Union Grove HS 
4th – Ruthie Mein, Martin’s Mill HS 
5th – Madison Gurley, Martin’s Mill HS 
6th – Kathryn Parman, Union Grove HS 
7th – Sara Kyle, Archer City HS 
8th – Reese Hataway, Martin’s Mill HS 
9th – Candace Taggert, Archer City HS 
10th – Emily Vaughan, Martin’s Mill HS 
 
Headline Writing 
1st – Brooke Rice, Archer City HS 
2nd – Fallon Blair, Archer City HS 
3rd – Ruthie Mein, Martin’s Mill HS 
4th – Kylee Lookabaugh, Martin’s Mill HS 



5th – Kadence Huffman, Archer City HS 
6th – Kaylee Cooper, Industrial HS 
7th – Kathryn Parman, Union Grove HS 
8th – Isabella Sanderson, Martin’s Mill HS 
9th – Aolani Caballero, Blanco 
10th – Mia Nixon, Martin’s Mill HS 
 
News Writing 
1st – Candace Taggert, Archer City HS 
2nd – Ruthie Mein, Martin’s Mill HS 
3rd – Reese Hataway, Martin’s Mill HS 
4th – Olivia Hudgens, Union Grove HS 
5th – Sara Kyle, Archer City HS 
6th – Emily Vaughan, Martin’s Mill HS 
7th – Madison Gurley, Martin’s Mill HS 
8th – Payton Haley, Union Grove HS 
9th – Makayla McLemore, Martin’s Mill HS 
10th – Isabella Sanderson, Martin’s Mill HS 
 
 



CENTEX INVITATIONAL MEET RESULTS 
4A-1 
 
Copy Editing 
1st – Vivian Lehmann, Lindale HS 
2nd – Abigail Guarderrama, Andrews HS 
3rd – Hannah Backus, Canyon HS 
4th – Charlize Galvan, Andrews HS 
5th – Emily Lopez, Tuloso-Midway HS 
6th – Julia Montgomery, Lindale HS 
7th – Zemira Recio, Andrews HS 
8th – Laura Gill, Canyon HS 
9th – Kylie Hester, Lindale HS 
10th – Sol San Pedro, Tuloso-Midway HS 
 
Editorial Writing 
1st – Vivian Lehmann, Lindale HS 
2nd – Lian Boone, Lindale HS 
3rd – Hannah Backus, Canyon HS 
4th – Jesika Miller, Lindale HS 
5th – Marlee Sorrells, Lindale HS 
6th – Kylie Hester, Lindale HS 
7th – Callie Goss, Canyon HS 
8th – Ashlynn Harvell, Canyon HS 
9th – Catherine Covarrrrubiz, Tuloso-Midway HS 
10th – Addison McCord, Canyon HS 
 
Feature Writing 
1st – Laura Gill, Canyon HS 
2nd – Charlotte Clark, Canyon HS 
3rd – Jesika Miller, Lindale HS 
4th – Lian Boone, Lindale HS 
5th – Henrique Arantes, Lindale HS 
6th – Abigail Bell, Canyon HS 
7th – Marlee Sorrells, Lindale HS 
8th – Vivian Lehmann, Lindale HS 
9th – Charlotte McConathy, Lindale HS 
10th – Hazel Ruibal, Tuloso-Midway HS 
 
Headline 
1st – Julia Montgomery, Lindale HS 
2nd – Vivian Lehmann, Lindale HS 
3rd – Jaida Jones, Lindale HS 
4th – Alecia Rangel, Andrews HS 
5th – Lian Boone, Lindale HS 



6th – Jesika Miller, Lindale HS 
7th – Addison McCord, Canyon HS 
8th – Abigail Guaderrama, Andrews HS 
9th – Zemira Recio, Andrews HS 
10th – Laura Gill, Canyon HS 
 
News Writing 
1st – Hannah Backus, Canyon HS 
2nd – Charlotte Clark, Canyon HS 
3rd – Lian Boone, Lindale HS 
4th – Kylie Hester, Lindale HS 
5th – Marlee Sorrells, Lindale HS 
6th – Charlotte McConathy, Lindale HS 
7th – Sean Buck, Canyon HS 
8th – Abigail Bell, Canyon HS 
9th – Christian Wynne, Lindale HS 
10th – Addison McCord, Canyon HS 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CENTEX INVITATIONAL MEET RESULTS 
4A-2 
 
Copy Editing 
1st – Naila Bari, Jordan HS 
2nd – Jasmine Tait, Jordan HS 
3rd – Bailee Acerman, Fairfeild HS 
4th – Raghav Agarwal, Jordan HS 
5th – Brianna Gomez, Dumas HS 
6th – Charlotte Holmes, Jordan HS 
7th – Roselyn Martinez, Dumas HS 
8th – Brianna Sample, Jordan HS 
9th – Tega Agbro, Jordan HS 
10th – Tracy Mai, Jordan HS 
 
Editorial Writing 
1st – Newton Hartley, Fairfield HS 
2nd – Lauren McNulty, Jordan HS 
3rd – Jimilyah Nash, Fairfield HS 
4th – Addison Posey, Fairfield HS 
5th – Carolyn Dunlap, Fairfield HS 
6th – Bailee Acerman, Fairfield HS 
7th – Lydia Morgan, Fairfield HS 
8th – Allie Basden, Fairfield HS 
9th – Austin Smith, Fairfield HS 
10th – Luisa Bracho, Jordan HS 
 
Feature Writing 
1st – Lauren McNulty, Jordan HS 
2nd – Tedi Blassingame, Fairfield HS 
3rd – Alyson Sanchez, Fairfield HS 
4th – Audrie Smith, Fairfield HS 
5th – Johnna Roberts, Jordan HS 
6th – Naila Bari, Jordan HS 
7th – Sahil Lalani, Jordan HS 
8th – Emma Miles, Bridgeport HS 
9th – Roselyn Martinez, Dumas HS 
10th – Brianna Gomez, Dumas HS 
 
Headline Writing 
1st – Rachel Reyes, Fairfield HS 
2nd – Andrea Diaz, Fairfield HS 
3rd – Charlotte Holmes, Jordan HS 
4th – Raghav Agarwal, Jordan HS 
5th – Payton Botelho, Fairfield HS 



6th – Tracy Mai, Jordan HS 
7th – Emma Coltrain, La Grange HS 
8th – Emily Macek, Jordan HS 
9th – Sahil Lalani, Jordan HS 
10th – Regan Sullivan, Dumas HS 
 
News 
1st – Anna Eichler, La Grange HS 
2nd – Alyson Sanchez, Fairfield HS 
3rd – Rachel Reyes, Fairfield HS 
4th – Jasmine Tait, Jordan HS 
5th – Lauren McNulty, Jordan HS 
6th – Audrie Smith, Fairfield HS 
7th – Alexi Walthall, Fairfield HS 
8th – Tedi Blassingame, Fairfield HS 
9th – Braydon Samford, Fairfield HS 
10th – Makenna Eppes, Fairfield HS 
 
 
 



CENTEX INVITATIONAL MEET RESULTS 
4A-3 
 
 
Copy Editing 
1st – Madison Donovan, Kilgore HS 
2nd – Ashley Henderson, Argyle HS 
3rd – Sam Mykel, Argyle HS 
4th (tie)– Gabrielle Moore, Little Cypress-Mauriceville 
4th (tie)– Ellie Anderson, Pleasant Grove HS 
6th – Rayna Christy, Little Cypress-Mauriceville 
7th – Alex Daggett, Argyle HS 
8th – Nistha Neupane, Pleasant Grove HS 
9th – Jacob Stroupe, Argyle HS 
10th – Camille Kelly, Little Cypress-Mauriceville 
 
Editorial Writing 
1st – Gabrielle Moore, Little Cypress-Mauriceville 
2nd – Camille Kelly, Little Cypress-Mauriceville 
3rd – Rayna Christy, Little Cypress-Mauriceville 
4th – Sam Mykel, Argyle HS 
5th – Valencia Allen, Little Cypress-Mauriceville 
6th – Ashley Henderson, Argyle HS 
7th – Alex Daggett, Argyle HS 
8th – Jacob Stroupe, Arygle HS 
9th – Nicholas Foster, Kilgore HS 
10th – Owen Norkett, Argyle HS  
 
Feature Writing 
1st – Carly Mauldin, Kilgore 
2nd – Ashley Henderson, Argyle HS 
3rd – Alex Daggett, Argyle HS 
4th – Sam Mykel, Argyle HS 
5th – Sadie Moore, Pleasant Grove HS 
6th – Camille Kelly, Little Cypress-Mauriceville 
7th – Jacob Stroupe, Argyle HS 
8th – Gabrielle Moore, Little Cypress-Mauriceville 
9th – Rayna Christy, Little Cypress-Mauriceville 
10th – Kyleigh Lewis, Kilgore HS 
 
Headline Writing 
1st – Madison Donovan, Kilgore HS 
2nd – Rayna Christy, Little Cypress-Mauriceville 
3rd – Sam Mykel, Argyle HS 
4th – Ashley Henderson, Argyle HS 



5th – Eryka Hopper, Kilgore HS 
6th – Jacob Stroupe, Argyle HS 
7th – Alex Daggett, Argyle HS 
8th – Valencia Allen, Little Cypress-Mauriceville 
9th – Jayden Jones, Kilgore HS 
10th – Abigail Shelly, Little Cypress-Mauriceville 
 
News Writing 
1st – Lizett Garcia, Kilgore HS 
2nd – Camille Key, Little Cypress-Mauriceville 
3rd – Gabrielle Moore, Little Cypress-Mauriceville 
4th – Rayna Christy, Little Cypress-Mauriceville 
5th – Ashley Henderson, Argyle HS 
6th – Carly Mauldin, Kilgore HS 
7th – Jacob Stroupe, Argyle HS 
8th – Nistha Neupane, Pleasant Grove HS 
9th – Alex Daggett, Argyle HS 
10th – Carlos Ortiz, Kilgore HS 
 
 



CENTEX INVITATIONAL MEET RESULTS 
5A-1 
 
 
Copy Editing 
1st – Maria Espinosa, McAllen Memorial HS 
2nd – Rachel Sadler, Princeton HS 
3rd – Lauren Samson, Clements HS 
4th – Olga Ruiz, Princeton HS 
5th – Keoni Vega, McAllen Memorial HS 
6th – Matthew Gonzalez, McAllen Memorial HS 
7th – Ciara Sanchez, Clements HS 
8th – Eira Mann, Clements HS 
9th – Iman Khurram, Clements HS 
10th – Paola Diaz-Morales, Princeton HS 
 
Editorial Writing 
1st – Sofia Lashari, Clements HS 
2nd – Iman Khurram, Clements HS 
3rd – Ireland Blouin, Clements HS 
4th – Ciara Sanchez, Clements HS 
5th – Victoria Wojciechowski, Clements HS 
6th – Katelyn Lam, Clements HS 
7th – Gabriel Carlo, Clements HS 
8th – Eira Mann, Clements HS 
9th – Caroline McKay, Clements HS 
10th – Lauren Samson, Clements HS 
 
Feature Writing 
1st – Paola Diaz-Morales, Princeton HS 
2nd – Sofia Lashari, Clements HS 
3rd – Eira Mann, Clements HS 
4th – Olga Ruiz, Princeton HS 
5th – Rachel Sadler, Princeton HS 
6th – Ireland Blouin, Clements HS 
7th – Katelyn Lam, Clements HS 
8th – Victoria Wojciechowski, Clements HS 
9th – Iman Khurram, Clements HS 
10th – Lauren Samson, Clements HS 
 
Headline Writing 
1st – Rachel Sadler, Princeton HS 
2nd – Katelyn Lam, Clements HS 
3rd – Sofia Lashari, Clements HS 
4th – Paola Diaz-Morales, Princeton HS 



5th – Olga Ruiz, Princeton HS 
6th – Keoni Vega, McAllen Memorial HS 
7th – Ireland Blouin, Clements HS 
8th – Iman Khurram, Clements HS 
9th – Victoria Wojciechowski, Clements HS 
10th – Lauren Samson, Clements HS 
 
News Writing 
1st – Olga Ruiz, Princeton HS 
2nd – Rachel Sadler, Princeton HS 
3rd – Paola Diaz-Morales, Princeton HS 
4th – Karen Wei, Clements HS 
5th – Jordyn Hoang, Clements HS 
6th – Katelyn Lam, Clements HS 
7th – Victoria Wojciechowski, Clements HS 
8th – Lauren Samson, Clements HS 
9th – Iman Khurram, Clements HS 
10th – Ireland Blouin, Clements HS 
 
 



 

CENTEX INVITATIONAL MEET RESULTS 
5A-2 
 
 
Copy Editing 
1st – Lindsey Hughes, Lovejoy HS 
2nd – Sarah Hibbard, Lovejoy HS 
3rd – Nikki Davern, Hays HS 
4th – Emily Stripling, Lake Creek HS 
5th – Isabella Maclacklin, Lake Creek HS 
6th – Kinsey Williams, Lake Creek HS 
7th – Riley Stupka, Lake Creek HS 
8th – Annie Hachtel, Lake Creek HS 
8th – Holden George, Lake Creek HS 
9th – Madelyn Wendt, Lake Creek HS 
10th – Ryan Brune, Lake Creek HS 
 
Editorial Writing 
1st – Annie Hachtel, Lake Creek HS 
2nd – Madelyn Wendt, Lake Creek HS 
3rd – Lindsey Hughes, Lovejoy HS 
4th – Libby Johnson, Lovejoy HS 
5th – Shreya Srivathsan, Rock Hill HS 
6th – Kinsey Williams, Lake Creek HS 
7th – Sarah Hibbard, Lovejoy HS 
8th – Holden George, Lake Creek HS 
9th – Emily Stripling, Lake Creek HS 
10th – Riley Stupka, Lake Creek HS 
 
Feature Writing 
1st – Sarah Hibbard, Lovejoy HS 
2nd – Mia Reaugh, Lovejoy HS 
3rd – Parker Post, Lovejoy HS 
4th – Marisa Green, Lovejoy HS 
5th – Calla Patino, Lovejoy HS 
6th – Nanditha Nagavishnu, Rock Hill HS 
7th – Annie Hachtel, Lake Creek HS 
8th – Kinsey Williams, Lake Creek HS 
9th – Gianna Ortner-Findlay, Rock Hill HS 
10th – Madelyn Wendt, Lake Creek HS 
 
Headline Writing 
1st – Gianna Ortner-Findlay, Rock Hill HS 
2nd – Mathias Alling, Lovejoy HS 



3rd – Ben Boland, Lovejoy HS 
4th – Annie Hachtel, Lake Creek HS 
5th – Margo Friloux, Lovejoy HS 
6th – Isabella MacLacklin, Lake Creek HS 
7th – Kinsey Williams, Lake Creek HS 
8th – Alex Williams, Lovejoy HS 
9th – Riley Stupka, Lake Creek HS 
10th – Madelyn Wendt, Lake Creek HS 
 
News 
1st – Lindsey Hughes, Lovejoy HS 
2nd – Calla Patino, Lovejoy HS 
3rd – Libby Johnson, Lovejoy HS 
4th – Audrey McCaffity, Lovejoy HS 
5th – Mathias Alling, Lovejoy 
6th – Annie Hachtel, Lake Creek HS 
7th – Kinsey Williams, Lake Creek HS 
8th – Emily Stripling, Lake Creek HS 
9th – Madelyn Wendt, Lake Creek HS 
10th – Madison Cantu, Hays HS 
 



CENTEX INVITATIONAL MEET RESULTS 
5A-3 
 
 
Copy Editing 
1st – Georgia Beamer, Alamo Heights HS 
2nd – Cassidy Cole, Aledo HS 
3rd – Nishi Patel, Gregory-Portland HS 
4th – Abigail Becka, Gregory-Portland HS 
5th – Genevieve Hewett, Gregory-Portland HS 
6th – Yael Behar, Hendrickson HS 
7th – Ashlyn Poole, Aledo HS 
8th – Seth Deaton, Hendrickson HS 
9th – Madison Scott, Aledo HS 
10th – Natalia Zavaleta, Hendrickson HS 
 
Editorial Writing 
1st – Jacob Williams, Alamo Heights HS 
2nd – Abigail Becka, Gregory-Portland HS 
3rd – Ashlyn Poole, Aledo HS 
4th – Nishi Patel, Gregory-Portland HS 
5th – Mark Trevino, Gregory- Portland HS 
6th – Seth Deaton, Hendrickson HS 
7th – Savannah Aguilar, Gregory-Portland HS 
8th – Cassidy Cole, Aledo HS 
9th – Yuralie Hernandez, Ennis HS 
10th – Yael Behar, Hendrickson HS 
 
Feature Writing 
1st – Ashlyn Poole, Aledo HS 
2nd – Yael Behar, Hendrickson HS 
3rd – Hannah Link, Aledo HS 
4th – Abigail Becka, Gregory-Portland HS 
5th – Mark Trevino, Gregory-Portland HS 
6th – Angelyna Rosales, Hendrickson HS 
7th – Lili Moran, Hendrickson HS 
8th – Cassidy Cole, Aledo HS 
9th – Natalia Zavaleta, Hendrickson HS 
10th – Gabriela Rodriguez, Ennis HS 
 
Headline Writing 
1st – Georgia Beamer, Alamo Heights HS  
2nd – Mark Trevino, Gregory-Portland HS 
3rd – Mason Gutierrez, Alamo Heights HS 
4th – Anna Beth Tipton, Alamo Heights HS 



5th – Abigail Becka, Gregory-Portland HS 
6th – Nishi Patel, Gregory-Portland HS 
7th – Angelyna Rosales, Hendrickson HS 
8th – Seth Deaton, Hendrickson HS 
9th – Yael Behar, Hendrickson HS 
10th – Hannah Link, Aledo HS 
 
News Writing 
1st – Jessica Mann, Alamo Heights HS 
2nd – Mason Gutierrez, Alamo Heights HS 
3rd – Lindley Sandidge, Alamo Heights HS  
4th – Anna Beth Tipton, Alamo Heights HS 
5th – Landry Dozier, Alamo Heights HS 
6th – Jolie Gomez, Alamo Heights HS 
7th – Yael Behar, Hendrickson HS 
8th – Savannah Aguilar, Gregory-Portland HS 
9th – Georgia Beamer, Alamo Heights HS 
10th – Bergen Alvheim, Alamo Heights HS 
 



 

CENTEX INVITATIONAL MEET RESULTS 
5A-4 
 
 
Copy Editing 
1st – Bilal Kharrat, Lubbock HS 
2nd – Lillian Taylor, Mabank HS 
3rd – Macy Hamel, Lubbock HS 
4th – Jeannefer Liu, Lubbock HS 
5th – Novaleigh Rountree, Southwest HS 
6th – Fatima Gonzalez, Southwest HS 
7th – Mira Ramirez, Lubbock HS 
8th – Jacei Bell-Cato, Southwest HS 
9th – Yara Agili, Lubbock HS 
10th – Diya Bhakta, Lubbock HS 
 
Editorial Writing 
1st – Jacob Tacdol, Rouse HS 
2nd – Sydney Payne, Mabank HS 
3rd – Hallie Collins, Mabank HS 
4th – Yoselin Hernandez, Southwest HS 
5th – Aven Tweed, Lubbock 
6th – Daniel Lee, Rouse HS 
7th – Boston Martinez, Southwest HS 
8th – Diya Bhakta, Lubbock HS 
9th – Jennefer Liu, Lubbock HS 
10th – Liam Rodriguez, Lubbock HS 
 
Feature Writing 
1st – Sydney Payne, Mabank HS 
2nd – Kathrine Griffith, Rouse HS 
3rd – Lillian Taylor, Mabank HS 
4th – Katie Hinds, Mabank HS 
5th – Seth Ramirez, Lubbock HS 
6th – Kamryn Singleton, Southwest HS 
7th – Jennefer Liu, Lubbock HS 
8th – Jacob Tacdol, Rouse HS 
9th – Zane Schovjsa, Lubbock HS 
10th – Raymond Gorvie, Southwest HS 
 
Headline Writing 
1st – Joshua Garcia, Southwest HS 
2nd – Zane Schovjsa, Lubbock HS 
3rd – Sydney Payne, Mabank HS 



4th – Katie Hinds, Mabank HS 
5th – Seth Ramirez, Lubbock HS 
6th – Yoselin Hernandez, Southwest HS 
7th – Nick Lafon, Lubbock HS 
8th – Evelyn Strong, Lubbock HS 
9th – Kathrine Griffith, Rouse HS 
10th – Aven Tweed, Lubbock HS 
 
News Writing 
1st – Katherine Griffith, Rouse HS 
2nd – Jacob Tacdol, Rouse HS 
3rd – Lillian Taylor, Mabank HS 
4th – Hallie Collins, Mabank HS 
5th – Katie Hinds, Mabank HS 
6th – Hawaii Guerin, Southwest HS 
7th – Mira Ramirez, Lubbock HS 
8th – Diya Bhakta, Lubbock HS 
9th – Ruby Blaylock, Mabank HS 
10th – Jennefer Liu, Lubbock HS 
 
 



CENTEX INVITATIONAL MEET RESULTS 
5A-5 
 
Copy Editing 
1st  Ava Swanson, Johnson HS 
2nd  Israel MacDonald, PSJA Memorial HS 
3rd  Lanie Sepehri, McCallum HS 
4th  Sofia Ramon, McCallum HS 
5th  Liv Sitton, Johnson HS 
6th  Ingrid Smith, McCallum HS 
7th  Naomi Abrego, PSJA Memorial HS 
8th  Kaitlyn Mahan, Leander HS 
9th  Lucy Marco, McCallum HS 
10th  Hannah Longoria, PSJA Memorial HS 

 
Editorial Writing 
1st  Israel MacDonald, PSJA Memorial HS 
2nd  Morgan Nations, Stephenville HS 
3rd  Alice Scott, McCallum HS 
4th  Sydney Smith, Johnson HS 
5th  Samantha Powers, McCallum HS 
6th  Alysa Spiro, McCallum HS 
7th  Liv Sitton, Johnson HS 
8th  Ximena Lopez, PSJA Memorial HS 
9th  Trevor Wall, Johnson HS 
10th  Elisabeth Cochran, Stephenville HS 

 
Feature Writing 
1st  Lanie Sepehri, McCallum HS 
2nd  Daniella Moreno, Johnson HS 
3rd  Alice Scott, McCallum HS 
4th  Israel MacDonald, PSJA Memorial HS 
5th  Lucy Marco, McCallum HS 
6th  Naomi Suarez, PSJA Memorial HS 
7th  Madelynn Niles, McCallum HS 
8th  Noah Hansen, Stephenville HS 
9th  Sophia Smith, Leander HS 
10th  Ava Swanson, Johnson HS 

 
Headline Writing 
1st  Israel MacDonald, PSJA Memorial HS 
2nd  Madelynn Niles, McCallum HS 
3rd  Noah Hansen, Stephenville HS 
4th  Samantha Powers, McCallum HS 



5th  Alice Scott, McCallum HS 
6th  Elisabeth Cochran, Stephenville HS 
7th  Grace Nugent, McCallum HS 
8th  Jacob Martinez, PSJA Memorial HS 
9th  Korbin Brown, Stephenville HS 
10th  Ava Swanson, Johnson HS 

 
News 
1st  Naomi Abrego, PSJA Memorial HS 
2nd  Alice Scott, McCallum HS 
3rd  Alysa Spiro, McCallum HS 
4th  Evie Barnard, McCallum HS 
5th  Israel MacDonald, PSJA Memorial HS 
6th  Savanna Clapp, Leander HS 
7th  Naomi Suarez, PSJA Memorial HS 
8th  Daniella Moreno, Johnson HS 
9th  Sophia Smith, Leander HS 
10th  Ashley Odom, Stephenville HS 

 
 
 



CENTEX INVITATIONAL MEET RESULTS 
5A-6 
 
Copy Editing 
1st  Ally JohnPress, Cedar Park HS 
2nd  Nathan Inman, Cedar Park HS 
3rd  Mikalyn Piccola, West Mesquite HS 
4th  Erin Pish, Cedar Park HS 
4th  Jonah Pedroza, Legacy HS 
5th  Nina Banks, Legacy HS 
6th  Tristan Hernandez, Cedar Park HS 
7th  Mariah Hanlon, Legacy HS 
7th  Leilani Feirro, Legacy HS 
9th  Blake Hinerman, Legacy HS 

 
Editorial Writing 
1st  Abi Morris, Legacy HS 
2nd  Tristan Hernandez, Cedar Park HS 
3rd  Nina Banks, Legacy HS 
4th  Erin Pish, Cedar Park HS 
5th  McKenzie Canton, Legacy HS 
6th  Ellie Hert, Liberty Hill HS 
7th  Jonah Pedroza, Legacy HS 
8th  Samuel Brainard, East View HS 
9th  Ariel Bass, East View HS 
10th  Piper Hernandez, Cedar Park HS 

 
Feature Writing 
1st  Tristan Hernandez, Cedar Park HS 
2nd  Ellie Hert, Liberty Hill HS 
3rd  Blake Hinerman, Legacy HS 
4th  Piper Hernandez, Cedar Park HS 
5th  Jonah Pedroza, Legacy HS 
6th  McKenzie Canton, Legacy HS 
7th  Jaden Kolenbrander, Cedar Park HS 
8th  Elizabeth Soto, East View HS 
9th  Ally JohnPress, Cedar Park HS 
10th  Mariah Hanlon, Legacy HS 

 
Headline Writing 
1st  Nathan Inman, Cedar Park HS 
2nd  Leilani Feirro, Legacy HS 
3rd  Jonah Pedroza, Legacy HS 
4th  Blake Hinerman, Legacy HS 



5th  Paisley Schalles, Cedar Park HS 
6th  Abi Morris, Legacy HS 
7th  Tristan Hernandez, Cedar Park HS 
8th  Samual Brainard, East View HS 
9th  Mariah Hanlon, Legacy HS 
10th  Nina Banks, Legacy HS 

 
News 
1st  Ally JohnPress, Cedar Park HS 
2nd  Ellie Hert, Liberty Hill HS 
3rd  Samuel Brainard, East View HS 
4th  Abi Morris, Legacy HS 
5th  Nina Banks, Legacy HS 
6th  Leilani Feirro, Legacy HS 
7th  Raylee Mallett, Legacy HS 
8th  Johana Herrera, East View HS 
9th  Blake Hinerman, Legacy HS 
10th  Ariel Bass, East View HS 

 
 
 



CENTEX INVITATIONAL MEET RESULTS 
5A-7 
 
 
Copy Editing 
1st – Grace Gleason, Veterans Memorial CC HS 
2nd – Mia Perez, Veterans Memorial CC HS 
3rd – Michelle Shin, Veterans Memorial CC HS 
4th – Corey Hevel, Azle HS 
5th – Alex Underwood, Montgomery  
6th – Claire Groner, Montgomery HS 
7th – Zackary Robert, Veterans Memorial CC HS 
8th – Allana Frost, College Station HS 
9th – Savannah Hilliard, Veterans Memorial CC HS 
10th – Piper Hitchcock, A&M Consolidated HS 
 
Editorial Writing 
1st – Michelle Shin, Veterans Memorial CC HS 
2nd – Brady Wallace, Montgomery HS 
3rd – Arianna Pardue, Azle HS 
4th – Mia Perez, Veterans Memorial CC HS 
5th – Alex Underwood, Montgomery 
6th – Zackary Robert, Veterans Memorial CC HS 
7th – Corey Hevel, Azle HS 
8th – Ava Crosson, Veterans Memorial CC HS 
9th – Elisabeth Stewart, College Station HS 
10th – Ellie Hague, A&M Con. HS 
 
Feature Writing 
1st – Breceida Bellon, College Station HS 
2nd – Elisabeth Stewart, College Station HS 
3rd – Brady Wallace, Montgomery HS 
4th – Claire Groner, Montgomery HS 
5th – Zackary Robert, Veterans Memorial CC HS 
6th – Cheyenne Clark, College Station HS 
7th – Zakariah Delarosa, Victoria East HS 
8th – Michelle Shin, Veterans Memorial CC HS 
9th – Miki De La Rosa, Connally HS 
10th – Allana Frost, College Station HS 
 
Headline Writing 
1st – Elisabeth Stewart, College Station HS 
2nd – Ian Curtis, A&M Con. HS 
3rd – Brady Wallace, Montgomery HS 
4th – Erika Clayton, Azle HS 



5th – Piper Hitchcock, A&M Con. HS 
6th – Alex Underwood, Montgomery HS 
7th – Luke Peterson, Azle HS 
8th – Corey Hevel, Azle HS 
9th – Olivia Bustos, Victoria East HS 
10th – Claire Groner, Montgomery HS 
 
News Writing 
1st – Claire Groner, Montgomery HS 
2nd – Zackary Robert, Veterans Memorial CC HS 
3rd – Myla Cathey, A&M Con. HS 
4th – Medha Sarin, A&M Con. HS 
5th – Mia Perez, Veterans Memorial CC HS 
6th – Elisabeth Stewart, College Station HS 
7th – Miranda Martinez, Veterans Memorial CC HS 
8th – Arianna Pardue, Azle HS 
9th – Kenny Caswell, Azle HS 
10th – Michelle Shin, Veterans Memorial CC HS 
 
 
 



CENTEX INVITATIONAL MEET RESULTS 
6A-1 
 
Copy Editing 
1st – Daniela McGill, The Woodlands College Park HS  
2nd – Emma Siebold, Smithson Valley HS 
3rd – Joey Clark, Smithson Valley HS 
4th – Zachary Cook, The Woodlands College Park HS 
5th – Carlotta Angiiolillo, Seven Lakes HS 
6th – Lialii Shaban, The Woodlands College Park HS 
7th – Rebekah Mann, Smithson Valley HS 
8th – Eleanor Kelly, The Woodlands College Park HS 
9th – Unimashi Akande, Seven Lakes HS 
10th – Cameron Samuels, Seven Lakes HS 
 
Editorial Writing 
1st – Rebekah Mann, Smithson Valley HS 
2nd – Emma Siebold, Smithson Valley HS 
3rd – Bethany Mann, Smithson Valley HS 
4th – Carlotta Angiiolillo, Seven Lakes HS 
5th – Joey Clark, Smithson Valley HS 
6th – Hannah Dollar, The Woodlands College Park HS 
7th – Gabriel Tartaglia, The Woodlands College Park HS 
8th – Lialii Shaban, The Woodlands College Park HS 
9th – Eleanor Kelly, The Woodlands College Park HS 
10th – Tejas Murali, Seven Lakes HS 
 
Feature Writing 
1st – Carlotta Angiiolillo, Seven Lakes HS 
2nd – Zachary Cook, The Woodlands College Park HS 
3rd – Rebekah Mann, Smithson Valley HS 
4th – Joey Clark, Smithson Valley HS 
5th – Hannah Velasquez, Smithson Valley HS 
6th – Hannah Dollar, The Woodlands College Park HS 
7th – Bethany Mann, Smithson Valley HS 
8th – Eleanor Kelly, The Woodlands College Park HS 
9th – Emma Siebold, Smithson Valley HS 
10th – Daniela McGill, The Woodlands College Park HS 
 
Headline Writing 
1st – Joey Clark, Smithson Valley HS 
2nd – Emma Siebold, Smithson Valley HS 
3rd – Zachary Cook, The Woodlands College Park HS 
4th – Bethany Mann, Smithson Valley HS 
5th – Sophia Dinubilo, The Woodlands College Park HS 



6th – Rebekah Mann, Smithson Valley HS 
7th – Hannah Dollar, The Woodlands College Park HS 
8th – Eleanor Kelly, The Woodlands College Park HS 
9th – Sumaiya Khwaja, Round Rock HS 
10th – Daniela McGill, The Woodlands College Park HS 
 
News Writing 
1st – Rebekah Mann, Smithson Valley HS 
2nd – Violet Gibson, Round Rock HS 
3rd – Zachary Cook, The Woodlands College Park HS 
4th – Carlotta Angiiolillo, Seven Lakes HS 
5th – Sumaiya Khwaja, Round Rock HS 
6th – Emma Siebold, Smithson Valley HS 
7th – Daniela McGill, The Woodlands College Park HS 
8th – Hannah Dollar, The Woodlands College Park HS 
9th – Sophia Dinubilo, The Woodlands College Park HS 
10th – Bethany Mann, Smithson Valley HS 
 



CENTEX INVITATIONAL MEET RESULTS 
6A-2 
 
 
Copy Editing 
1st – Sarah Pearson, Arlington Bowie 
2nd – Mykah Gallaher, Weatherford HS 
3rd – Amelia Lackey, Atascocita HS 
4th – Brenan Mansker, Willis HS 
5th – Heather Jackson, Willis HS 
6th – Jack Egan, Atascocita HS 
7th – Cynthia Ramirez, Weatherford HS 
8th – True Tomlinson, Belton HS 
9th – Miguel Gomez, Weatherford HS 
10th – Summer Rains, Willis HS 
 
Editorial Writing 
1st – Caidencee Douglas, Weatherford HS 
2nd – Oliver Maldonado, Atascocita HS 
3rd – Amelia Lackey, Atascocita HS 
4th – Jacob Fisher, Atascocita HS 
5th – Stone Chapman, Willis HS 
6th – Summer Rains, Willis HS 
7th – Hannah Hartman, Willis HS 
8th – Brenan Mansker, Willis HS 
9th – Alex McCalla, Weatherford HS 
10th – Idoreyin Eyobio, Atascocita HS 
 
Feature Writing 
1st – Amelia Lackey, Atascocita HS 
2nd – Katherine Lee, Willis HS 
3rd – Preslee Wood, Willis HS 
4th – Heather Jackson, Willis HS 
5th – Stephanie Keele, Willis HS 
6th – Stone Chapman, Willis HS 
7th – Mykah Gallaher, Weatherford HS 
8th – Hannah Hartman, Willis HS 
9th – Janice Talley, Willis HS 
10th – Alex McCalla, Weatherford HS 
 
Headline Writing 
1st – Jacob Fisher, Atascocita HS 
2nd – Yulissa Gray, Beltong HS 
3rd – Heather Jackson, Willis HS 
4th – Idoreyin Eyobio, Atascocita HS 



5th – Sarah Pearson, Arlington Bowie HS 
6th – Amelia Lackey, Atascocita HS 
7th – Mykah Gallaher, Weatherford HS 
8th – Alex McCalla, Weatherford HS 
9th – Caidencee Douglas, Weatherford HS 
10th – Katherine Lee, Willis HS 
 
News Writing 
1st – Heather Jackson, Willis HS 
2nd – Caidencee Douglas, Weatherford HS 
3rd – Amelia Lackey, Atascocita HS 
4th – Sarah Pearson, Arlington Bowie HS 
5th – Idoreyin Eyobio, Atascocita HS 
6th – Hannah Hartman, Willis HS 
7th – Mykah Gallaher, Weatherford HS 
8th – Cynthia Ramirez, Weatherford HS 
9th – GinElla Mire, Willis HS 
10th – Alex McCalla, Weatherford HS 
 
 
 



CENTEX INVITATIONAL MEET RESULTS 
6A - 3 
 
Copy editing 
  

Place Number Name School 
1 6336-63 Kalyani Rao Prosper 
2 6339-63 Alyssa Clark Prosper 
3 6337-63 Amanda Hare Prosper 
4 6338-63 Gabriella Winans Prosper 
5 6341-63 Neena Sihdhu Prosper 
6 6340-63 Morgan Reese Prosper 
7 661-28 Maggie Atkinson Klein 
8 662-28 Samantha Nodine Klein 
9 6342-63 Jake Radcliffe Prosper 
10 6343-63  Kaya Miller Prosper 

  
News 
  

Place Number Name School 
1 647-28 Zoe Spangler Klein 
2 6279-63 Amanda Hare Prosper 
3 648-28 Tori Sanborn Klein 
4 6280-63 Alyssa Clark Prosper 
5 6275-63 Morgan Reese Prosper 
6 6278-63 Gabriella Winans Prosper 
7 6495-81 Taylor Overby Steele 
8 6282-63 Neena Sidhu Prosper 
9 6285-63 Lily Oxley Prosper 
10 6281-63 Rusty Gonzales Prosper 

  
Feature 
  

Place Number Name School 
1 654-28 Tori Sanborn Klein 
2 6294-63 Cate Emma Warren Prosper 
3 6303-63 Morgan Reese Prosper 
4 6302-63 Amanda Hare Prosper 
5 6500-81 Kylie Pavlovsky Steele 
6 6299-63 Neena Sidhu Prosper 
7 6290-63 Gabriella Winans Prosper 
8 6295-63 Rusty Gonzales Prosper 
9 649-28 Samantha Nodine Klein 
10 6296-63 Kaya Miller Prosper 



  
Editorial 
  

Place Number Name School 
1 6308-63 Amanda Hare Prosper 
2 6310-63 Morgan Reese Prosper  
3 6312-63 Neena Sidhu Prosper 
4 6319-63 Zoe Campbell Prosper 
5 655-28 Augusto Moreno Klein  
6 6307-63 Anisha Mandem Prosper 
7 6305-63 Alyssa Clark Prosper 
8 6309-63 Gabriella Winans Prosper 
9 6317-63 Jake Radcliffe Prosper 
10 6311-63 Kalyani Rao Prosper 

  
Headline 
  

Place Number Name School 
1 6334-63 Christi Norris Prosper 
2 658-28 Samantha Nodine Klein 
3 6330-63 Morgan Reese Prosper 
4 6503-81 Bryanna VanTil Steele 
5 6320-63 Amanda Hare Prosper 
6 6322-63 Gabriella Winans Prosper 
7 6323-63 Alyssa Clark Prosper 
8 6328-63 Rusty Gonzales Prosper 
9 6324-63 Neena Sidhu Prosper 
10 6333-63 Soomin Chung Prosper 

  
 



CENTEX INVITATIONAL MEET RESULTS 
6A-4 
 
 
Copy Editing 
1st – Angela Liu, Alexander HS 
2nd – Gabby Cohen, McNeil HS 
3rd – Carter Poore, McNeil HS 
4th – Ella Carter, McNeil HS 
5th – Alyssa Hoy, Vandegrift HS 
6th – Danielle Palacios, Communications Arts HS 
7th – Abby Lincks, Vandegrift HS 
8th – Isabel Young, Vandegrift HS 
9th – Aika Meleus, Communications Arts HS 
10th – Regina Canales, Alexander HS 
 
Editorial Writing 
1st – Ruben Flores, McNeil HS 
2nd – Kiara Ramon-Lozano, Alexander HS 
3rd – Ronin Vasquez, Communication Arts HS 
4th – August Jagadeesh, Allen HS 
5th – Alyssa Requejo, Communication Arts HS 
6th – Bella Galan, Communications Arts HS 
7th – Yness Martinez, Vandegrift HS 
8th – Isabel Young, Vandegrift HS 
9th – Daniel Farrow, Vandegrift HS 
10th – Charlie Shanks, McNeil HS 
 
Feature Writing 
1st – Ruben Flores, McNeil HS 
2nd – Laura Rivera, McNeil HS 
3rd – Taylor Chronert, Vandegrift HS 
4th – Flora Farr, Communications Arts HS 
5th – August Jagadeesh, Allen HS 
6th – Mireya Escobar, Communication Arts HS 
7th – Eva Pate, Communications Arts HS 
8th – Lila Calderon, Communication Arts HS 
9th – Alyssa Hernandez, Communication Arts HS 
10th – Pacoya Jones, Communications Arts HS 
 
Headline Writing 
1st – Yness Martinez, Vandegrift HS 
2nd – Dayna Ung, Vandegrift HS 
3rd – Charlie Shanks, McNeil HS 
4th – Khushboo Amamani, Allen HS 



5th – Kylie Pucong, Vandegrift HS 
6th – Alyssa Hoy, Vandegrift HS 
7th – Karissa Gonzales, Vandegrift HS 
8th – Daniel Farrow, Vandegrift HS 
9th – Abby Lincks, Vandegrift HS 
10th – Marcus Beverly-Hardy, Communications Arts HS 
 
News Writing 
1st – Rachel Quarnaccio, McNeil HS 
2nd – Carter Poore, McNeil HS 
3rd – Laura Rivera, McNeil HS 
4th – Rachel Setlik, Communications Arts HS 
5th – Shreya Patwardhan, McNeil HS 
6th – Aleyna Salinas, Communications Arts HS 
7th – August Jagadeesh, Allen HS 
8th – Dre’Shad Henry, Communication Arts HS 
9th – Isabel Young, Vandegrift HS 
10th – Taylor Chronert, Vandegrift HS 



CENTEX INVITATIONAL MEET RESULTS 
6A-5 
 
 
Copy Editing 
1st – Hannah Ashtari, Westwood HS 
2nd – Katrina Machetta, Klein Collins HS 
3rd – Keana Saberi, Westwood HS 
4th – Amelia Spielman, Westwood HS 
5th – Yunoo Kim, Westwood HS 
6th – Catherine Li, Westwood HS 
7th – Rosie Deal, Westwood HS 
8th – Amoli Agarwal, Westwood HS 
9th – Sweni Karedia, Westwood HS 
10th – Mickey Brown, Chisholm Trail HS 
 
Editorial Writing 
1st – Eshaan Chopra, Westwood HS 
2nd – Ian Kuzola, Bellaire HS 
3rd – Syndey Hawkins, Chisholm Trail HS 
4th – Amy Simon, Westwood HS 
5th – Katie Hendler, Westwood HS 
6th – Lourdes Duran, Chisholm Trail HS 
7th – Angelina Pascali, Bellaire HS 
8th – Annabelle Mangrum, Klein Collins HS 
9th – Shreya Selvaraju, Westwood HS 
10th – Chloe Boyd, Westwood HS 
 
Feature Writing 
1st – Sonya Kulkarni, Bellaire HS 
2nd – Karis Chen, Bellaire HS 
3rd – Rohan Parikh, Bellaire HS 
4th – Ariana Castaneda, Bellaire HS 
5th – Aranzazu Carreno, Alief Kerr HS 
6th – Sweni Karedia, Westwood HS 
7th – Malaika Suleman, Bellaire HS 
8th – Sophie Cortez, Klein Collins HS 
9th – Keana Saberi, Westwood HS 
10th – Amy Park, Bellaire HS 
 
Headline Writing 
1st – Trinity Sloan, Bellaire HS 
2nd – Sara Wolf, Bellaire HS 
3rd – Rory Bownds, Chisholm Trail HS 
4th – Ruhee Nemawarker, Westwood HS 



5th – Angelina Pascali, Bellaire HS 
6th – Jessica Nettles, Klein Collins HS 
7th – Sarai Jackson, Chisholm Trail HS 
8th – Isabelle Cintron, Chisholm Trail HS 
9th – Amira Boutros, Westwood HS 
10th – Zacalihn Elizondo, Alief Kerr HS 
 
News 
1st – Amelia Spielman, Westwood HS 
2nd – Amoli Agarwal, Westwood HS 
3rd – Hannah Ashtari, Westwood HS 
4th – Irene Zheng, Bellaire HS 
5th – Rosie Deal, Westwood HS 
6th – Amy Park, Bellaire HS 
7th – Smruthi Garlapati, Bellaire HS 
8th – Sophia Li, Bellaire HS 
9th – Sonya Kulkarni, Bellaire HS 
10th – Keana Saberi, Westwood HS 
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